

À

SLP(Crl.)No. 2479 OF 2003
ITEM No.70

Court No. 3

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2479/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2003 in CRLM 113/03
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VIJAY KHANNA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF N.C.T. OF DELHI
(With Appln(s). for bail)

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21st July, 2003.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master